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THE LANDS IMPROVEMENT ACCOUNT—continued.

Appropriations for the Lands Improvement Account

Item.
18 14-95.

MINISTER OF LANDS—continued.

226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
230
237
238
239
210
241
242
243
244
245

VOTE No. 113—continued*
Roads and Bridges—continued,

Nelson—Pigeon Valley-Dovedale
Wairoa Gorge Road
Ngatimoti Bridge
Brooklyn Valley Road
Takaka-Riwaka Road
Riwaka Bridge
Mud Flat, Karamea River-Oparara River
Mokihinui-Karamea
Karamea-Whangapeka
Mackay Pass Road
Mangles
Fox River Bridge
Hanmer District
Ferntown-Pakaroa
Canaan Road
Lloyd's Valley Road
Wakefield-Quail Valley
Stanley Brook-Wakefield
To purchase Roads through Crown Lands
Miscellaneous and Engineering

200
200
200

50
300
500
400
700

1,000
300

37
100
500
200
100
150
100
200
250
700

6,187

246
247
248
219
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265

Marlborough—Anakoa-Manaroa
Whatamonga-Port Underwood Track
Kenepuru-Manaroa
Kenepuru-Anakoa
Manaroa-Okoha
Tracks, Queen Charlotte Sound
Tory Heads-Whatamonga and Picton
Havelock-Tuamarina
Brown River Bridge
Mahakipawa-Kenepuru
Torea Neck
Crail Bay Track
Double Bay
White's Bay-Port Underwood Road ...
Onamalutu Valley
Nydia Bay to Havelock
Tracks to Mahou Sound
Ronga Valley Road
Okiwi-Ronga
Miscellaneous and Engineering

200
200
400
300
250
200
225
300
200
200

50
150
60
50

100
250
30

300
50

100

3,615


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

